
Pos. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Nicht Klassifiziert 
NF 

St.Nr. 

7 
111 
308 
16 

919 
3 

15 
276 
94 

912 
14 

363 
29 
10 

181 
712 
716 
18 

464 

Name 

Michel Marc 
Hargassner Rafael 
Felbermair Elias 
Zatl Lennox 
Sadnik Fabio 
Schmidleitner Moritz 
Mayr Matthias 
Rebernig Sebastian 
Strohmer Tobias 
Edlinger Christoph 
Steindl Tobias 
Steindl Kevin 
Schweighart Maximilian 
Mazur Maximilian 
Kraschitzer Niklas 
Thalhammer Karl 
Straif Max 
Raidl Tobias 

Platzer Diemo 

Club 

MSC Stegenwald 

HSV Ried 

HSV Ried 

UMCT Langenlois 

ALSA Racing Team 

HSV Ried 

MCC Behamberg 

MX Rebernig 

MSC Schrems 

HSV Ried 

MSV Weyer 

MSV Weyer 

Team Cross Spirit 

H onda  Schm id inge r / MSV  W e ye r 

HSV Ried 

H S V  W e l s  /  D i r t  F ig h t e r s  M X  T e a m  /  M X  K id s  

MSC Seitenstetten 

UMCT Langenlois 

Klasse 

MX 85 
MX 85 
MX 85 
MX 85 
MX 85 
MX 85 
MX 85 
MX 85 
MX 85 
MX 85 
MX 85 
MX 85 
MX 85 
MX 85 
MX 85 
MX 85 
MX 85 
MX 85 

MX 85 

Runden 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

2 

Diff. 

1.249 
10.643 
17.210 
18.737 
23.421 
33.429 
34.217 
34.457 
35.289 
58.499 
59.420 

1:01.381 
1:02.511 
1:11.353 
1:12.692 
1:31.646 
2:05.236 

NF 

Abstand 

1.249 
9.394 
6.567 
1.527 
4.684 

10.008 
0.788 
0.240 
0.832 

23.210 
0.921 
1.961 
1.130 
8.842 
1.339 

18.954 
33.590 

Punkte 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 

2 

 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

1.249 

Durchnitts Geschwindigkeit 

51,309 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:48.429 

Beste Geschw. 

48,142 

Beste Runde von 

111 - Hargassner Rafael 
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OÖ-Cup Taufkirchen 

MX 85 

1. Lauf 

Rennen (10:00 und 2 Runden) started at 11:32:29 

Taufkirchen 1,450 Km 

25.09.2022 11:40 


